

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7020/2012

J.RAJESH(MINOR) THR. HIS MOTHER AND NATURAL
GUARDIAN J. GOMATHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. KUMARAN . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-10-2022 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yogesh Kanna, AOR (mentioned by)
Mr. K. Paari Vendhan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 01.11.2022.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER